
Thornhurst Vol Fire Co 

2026 Fund Raisers 

************************************************** 
Sat Feb 14 Chicken BBQ  4p-7p 

Fri Mar 20 Fish Fry 4p-7p 

Sun Mar 29 Children’s Easter Party 1p-3p 

Sat Apr 4 Boot Drive 6a-12n 

Sat Apr 18 Paint Night 6p-8p 18 and older BYOB 

Sat Apr 25 Cash Bingo & Buffet Dinner 5p Bingo 6 pm 

Sat May 2 Night at the Races doors open 5 pm Races start 6pm 

Sat June 20 Tech & tools Bingo Doors open 4 pm Bingo 6 pm 

Sat July 18 Purse & More Bingo Doors open 5 pm Bingo 6-10p 

Sat Aug 15 Family Fun Day 12n-3p 

Sat Sept 5 Cash Bingo & Buffet Dinner 5 pm Bingo 6 pm 

Sat Oct 10 Cash Bingo & Buffet Dinner 5 pm Bingo 6 pm 

Sat Oct 17 Children’s Halloween Party 6-8 pm 

Fri Nov 27 Black Friday Bingo with Buffet  Dinner 5 pm Bingo 6pm 

Sat Nov 28 Santa Run Weather Permitting, Time & Route TBD 

Sat Dec 12 Children’s Christmas Party 10am 12 noon 

 


